
R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  128 SCT:  74

Ton Ton 36.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanes 03.5116 08043 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  64

Freedom 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Meyer 00.002 24044 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  128 SCT:  74

Bree 55.28 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Fanok 02.3215 08020 90 0

Tipsy 62.51 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Carter 02.0513 08015 0 0

Brooke 64.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fanok 01.9914 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  69

Birkie 71.56 2 4 2 37NQ 2 1Hagan 01.7912 12021 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  129 SCT:  65

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.008 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  63

Sir 44.00 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Stevenson 02.956 20203 85 0

Boz 45.18 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cappiello 02.883 20031 0 0

Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brower 10.004 20035 0 0

Wish 48.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gorres 02.705 20036 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  64

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jersey 00.001 24042 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  75

Samson 73.69 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Brady 02.1411 08180 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  72

Parker 43.53 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Sperling 03.639 12003 90 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Angle 00.0010 12185 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  67

Kraze 42.31 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Lembo 03.855 20033 95 0

October 60.38 0 1 12 10Q 0 0Gates 02.704 20040 90 0

Grip 57.20 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0McKay 02.851 20005 0 0

Zinger 84.36 17 3 2 59NQ 1 0Foley 01.932 20032 0 0

Limerick 47.97 0 0 3 15NQ 3 0Bowen 03.403 20037 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Dice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.00115 08179 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Reggie 50.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.52104 12192 100 0

Zipper 82.19 11 0 1 38NQ 0 0Johnson 02.17101 12181 0 0

Tease 67.58 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0McKay 02.63102 12184 0 0

Capri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brady 10.00103 12187 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  70

Isabel 52.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sutch 03.5374 16195 100 0

Sally 66.85 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Hunter 02.7573 16193 0 0

Trinje 69.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Spooner 02.6575 16197 0 0

Disney 67.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sroczynski 02.7176 16198 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  190 SCT:  66

Cao Runn 45.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bryden 04.2255 20209 100 0

Celeste 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Teramoto 10.0050 20199 0 0

Hailey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hedderick 10.0051 20200 0 0

Kampay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Le Bel 10.0052 20201 0 0

Ella 57.38 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0McLoughlin 03.3153 20202 0 0

Glitz 47.08 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rohn 04.0454 20206 0 0

Scout 63.04 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Cierpiszewski 03.0156 20210 0 0

Lucy 55.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Phillips 03.4558 20214 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 69.84 3 1 2 24NQ 1 0Garfinkel 02.7259 20215 0 0

Vivi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.0057 20213 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  190 SCT:  71

Paddy 68.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kobilinski 02.7711 24216 0 0

Osin Blue 55.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kavanaugh 03.4212 24217 0 0

Lyric 66.99 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hartheimer 02.8413 24218 0 0

InkaBlu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rutkowski 00.0014 24219 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Kammie 49.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 03.59113 08083 100 26

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.00111 08084 0 0

Willow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wang 00.00112 08086 0 0

Arrow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wang 00.00114 08178 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

PopinJay 40.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.3697 12097 100 30

George 49.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bradley 03.5693 12090 100 21

Peregrine 59.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.0092 12089 100 11

Willie 61.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 02.8991 12088 100 9

Honey 65.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bollenbach 02.7398 12098 100 5

Bocci 62.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 02.8394 12092 0 0

Rue 55.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.2295 12093 0 0

Minnie 58.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rupprecht 03.0396 12095 0 0

Kal-El 39.77 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gagnon 04.4899 12099 0 0

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Walter 10.00100 12186 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  70

Lilac 34.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 05.3168 16103 100 35

CeCe 45.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brady 04.0466 16100 100 24

Lizard 53.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.4371 16108 100 16

Emma 54.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.4065 16101 100 15

Dug 69.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaForge 02.6567 16102 100 0

Shelby 48.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sparrow 03.8369 16105 0 0

Loa 64.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.8772 16107 0 0

Poof 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Feldman 00.0070 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  190 SCT:  66

Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Banask 00.0047 20151 0 0

Keelie 37.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 05.0121 20121 100 28

Eve 42.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rohn 04.4841 20145 100 23

Twist 43.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.4133 20136 100 22

Bret 43.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Koferl 04.4046 20149 100 22

Sky 44.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meadows 04.3031 20134 100 21

Nemesis 44.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.2745 20154 100 21

Rookie 49.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 03.8338 20141 100 16

Bullitt 50.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 03.8030 20132 100 15

Wei-wei 51.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mayer 03.6917 20115 100 14

Fiasco 56.19 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Thompson 03.3815 20109 0 0

Kenzie 57.89 0 4 4 40NQ 3 0Cierpiszewski 03.2816 20110 0 0

Pizzazz 49.43 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 03.8425 20112 0 0

Mattie 54.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gereg 03.4619 20118 0 0

Ruby 45.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Banask 04.1320 20120 0 0

Ici Blue 42.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hartman 04.4723 20124 0 0

Scoot 50.47 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sherman 03.7624 20125 0 0

Blaze 46.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Washburn 04.0626 20127 0 0

Kyan 53.58 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Salerno 03.5527 20129 0 0

Blitz 56.70 0 1 4 25NQ 2 0Aldrich 03.3536 20138 0 0

Phire 43.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bronson 04.3637 20140 0 0

Flirt 42.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 04.5239 20142 0 0

Cadence 63.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McLoughlin 03.0242 20146 0 0

Rio Grande 54.50 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wolf 03.4943 20147 0 0

Kindle 51.53 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.6944 20148 0 0

Dozer 49.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 03.8335 20150 0 0

Sanchi 45.44 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davis 04.1848 20153 0 0

Vader 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Warren 10.0049 20221 0 0

Tsuli 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.0018 20117 0 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0022 20123 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0028 20130 0 0

Flare 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0029 20131 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sconza 00.0032 20135 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0034 20137 0 0

Static 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.0040 20144 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  190 SCT:  71
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Remy 43.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesinski 04.357 24161 100 27

Shambhu 45.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.179 24164 100 25

Buzz 52.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Levine 03.626 24159 100 18

Jasmine 69.88 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kobilinski 02.722 24155 100 1

Ted 71.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pazoga 02.648 24163 100 0

Deacon Blues 52.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Humphrey 03.653 24156 0 0

Tazz 56.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Valentine 03.394 24157 0 0

Sequel 45.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bennett 04.195 24158 0 0

Chapter 55.05 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bennett 03.4510 24166 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  190 SCT:  66

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.001 24C168 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  68

Pippa 34.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ryder 03.7711 16011 100 0

Renegade 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ryder 10.009 16007 0 0

Ace 39.26 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ryder 03.3110 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  69

Minnie 67.08 0 1 11 15Q 0 1Frano 01.947 20013 85 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  72

Justice 53.41 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Herr 03.058 16010 95 0

Ivan 63.00 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Siegel 02.596 16002 0 0

Eden 75.35 3 3 3 36NQ 1 0Montemarano 02.167 16008 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Bonsai 61.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foley 02.90122 08169 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  184 SCT:  75

Cooper 67.35 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Schaefer 02.73109 12171 0 0

Lucy 74.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Domenicali 02.46110 12172 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  190 SCT:  76

Grace 56.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Roebke 03.3663 20176 100 0

Panzer 76.52 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Gambill 02.4864 20177 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81

Timber 91.80 10 1 1 40NQ 0 0Carter 01.94123 04045 0 0

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.00124 04046 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
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Winnie 54.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.24120 08053 100 21

Radiance 76.53 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gagnon 02.33116 08047 0 0

Zippity 71.73 0 2 1 15NQ 5 0Sroczynski 02.48117 08049 0 0

Razzle 72.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Herr 02.44118 08050 0 0

Bella 75.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 02.34119 08051 0 0

Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.00121 08054 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  184 SCT:  75

Ferris B. 47.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 03.88107 12058 100 27

Robbie 49.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hagan 03.75106 12057 100 25

Rafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mancino 00.00105 12055 0 0

Guy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brazeil 00.00108 12059 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  190 SCT:  71

Fiona 40.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.7186 16074 100 30

Sequin 40.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rohn 04.6878 16060 100 30

Scout 47.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Le Bel 03.9785 16073 100 23

Echo 52.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.6489 16174 100 18

Abby 61.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mathieson 03.0990 16220 100 9

Lonnie 61.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lembo 03.0784 16068 100 9

Chord 62.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wojciechowski 03.0688 16175 100 8

Lexi 62.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alberti 03.0682 16065 100 8

Ziva 69.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jersey 02.7481 16064 100 1

Lexie 42.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Daunt 04.5280 16063 0 0

Scorch 44.45 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1McKay 04.2783 16066 0 0

Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0077 16071 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wolf 00.0079 16061 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nye 00.0087 16075 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  190 SCT:  76

Zurich 40.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.7161 20080 100 35

Ace 73.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jersey 02.5960 20076 0 0

Zorro 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Valentine 00.0062 20081 0 0
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